Duct System
Product Catalogue
QFS
Oil Mist &
Cutting Fluid
QF Sealed 18.1 English
The world’s fastest ducting™
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018�

L
Ø
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Duct W Galv 0,7mm 300QF L=1,5m
QF Slip Duct Welded seam
Slip Duct
Rubber O-ring
Duct
QF Clip attached over
rolled edge and O-ring.
Ø
L
QF Rolled edge
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Slip Duct w/O-ring QFS Galv 0,7mm
224QF
Ø mm Item no. L
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 8210001238 278 0,7  0,5
100 8210001239 278 0,7 0,6
125 8210001240 278 0,7 0,7
140 8210001241 278 0,7 0,8
150 8210001242 278 0,7 0,9
160 8210001243 278 0,7 0,9
180 8210001244 271 0,7 1,0
200 8210001245 271 0,7 1,2
224 8210001246 271 0,7 1,3
250 8210001247 271 0,7 1,4
300 8210001248 262 0,7 1,7
315 8210001249 262 0,7 1,8
350 8210001250 262 0,7 2,0
400 8210001251 262 0,9 2,9
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018
7
QFS Premium Clip and Duct End Gasket Kit
Technical Data: EPDM
•	 General purpose oil resistant polymer
•	 Performs well with many oil, water and hydraulic fluid applications
•	 Good tear resistance
•	 Should not be used with solvents such as acetone, MEK, ozone, chlorinated
hydrocarbons, and nitro hydrocarbons
•	 Conducts electricity
•	 Classification:1. ASTM D-2000 M2BG510 A24 B34 EO14 EO34 EF11 EF21
•	 Temperature range: -34° C to +107°C / intermittent: +138° C
Duct End Gasket
Ø
mm Item no.
Weight
kg
80 8210000712 0,11
100 8210000713 0,12
125 8210000714 0,14
140 8210000715 0,15
150 8210000716 0,19
160 8210000717 0,24
180 8210000718 0,27
200 8210000719 0,28
224 8210000720 0,30
250 8210000721 0,32
300 8210000722 0,59
315 8210000723 0,63
350 8210000724 0,69
400 8210000725 0,72
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Clip P QFS Galv 100QF Kit
With Gasket
Ø
Ø
80  160
180  315
350
400
Galvanised
25 x 2.0 mm.
Incl. bolt and nut.
KVDA Split Strap KVDD Legs for Split StrapORDER EXAMPLE:
KVDA Split Strap
Mild Steel 5mm
560mm
Ø Item no. L T
80 8210001108 25 3
100 8210001109 25 3
125 8210001111 25 3
140 8210001112 25 3
150 8210001113 25 3
160 8210001114 25 3
180 8210001115 25 3
200 8210001116 25 3
224 8210001117 25 3
250 8210001118 25 3
300 8210001120 30 3
315 8210001121 30 3
350 8210001123 30 3
400 8210001124 30 3
450 8210001125 30 3
500 8210001126 30 3
560 8210001295 40 5
630 8210001296 40 5
710 8210001297 40 5
800 8210001298 40 5
900 8210001299 40 5
1000 8210001300 40 5
L
Ø
mm
Gasket Only
Item no.
Weight
kg
80 8210001661 0,01
100 8210001662 0,01
125 8210001663 0,01
140 8210001664 0,02
150 8210001665 0,02
160 8210001666 0,02
180 8210001667 0,03
200 8210001668 0,04
224 8210001669 0,04
250 8210001670 0,05
300 8210001671 0,08
315 8210001672 0,09
350 8210001673 0,10
400 8210001674 0,12
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Gasket for Slip Duct QFS EPDM 160
ORDERMAIL: SALES@NORDFABDUCTING.CO.UK
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018�
8 The world’s fastest ducting™
15° Pressed Bends
45° Pressed Bends 60° Pressed Bends
30° Pressed Bends
QFS Pressed Bends
(long radius)
R=1,5 x diameter to centreline

300 8210000287 450 2,4
315 8210000292 472,5 2,5
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Bend Pressed QFS Galv 0,9mm 250QF 45Deg R=1,5
To minimize leakage,
joints are sealed using a
2-pac epoxy.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018
9
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm Thickness  mm
Weight
kg
350 8210000672 525 0,7 2,9
400 8210000677 600 0,7 3,8
30° Segmented bends
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm Thickness  mm
Weight
kg
350 8210000674 525 0,7 4,8
400 8210000679 600 0,7 6,3
60° Segmented bends
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
350 8210000673 525 0,7 3,8
400 8210000677 600 0,7 5,1
45° Segmented bends
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
350 8210000675 525 0,7 6,8
400 8210000680 600 0,7 8,8
90° Segmented bends
Custom radiuses available on request.
QFS Segmented Bends
R = 1.5 x diameter to centreline
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
350 821000071 525 0,7 2,9
400 821000076 600 0,7 3,8
15° Segmented bends
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Bend Seg QFS Galv 0,7mm 350QF 45Deg R=1,5
QFS Branch Standard
Ø A
mm Item no. T  mm
080
Order Branches
by description or
visit our website
for current
item codes
0,7
100 0,7
125 0,7
140 0,7
150 0,7
160 0,7
180 0,7
200 0,7
224 0,7
250 0,7
300 0,7
315 0,7
350 0,7
400 0,9
450 0,9
500 0,9
560 0,9
630 0,9
710 0,9 L1
L2
108
A
30° C
B
L1 = ( B x 2 ) + 236
L2 = ( B / 2 ) + 58
C must be smaller
than or equal to A
B must be smaller
than or equal to C
All branches may be ordered by description.
For example,
Branch Std Galv AQFS BQFS CQFS
with A, B, and C dimensions replaced by the
size required:
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Branch Std Galv 150QFS 80QFS 100QFS
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Branch Std QFS Galv 0,7mm 140QF 80QF 80QF 30deg
ORDERMAIL: SALES@NORDFABDUCTING.CO.UK
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018�
10 The world’s fastest ducting™
QFS Double Branch
Ø A
mm Item no.
T
mm
080
Order Branches
by description
or visit our
website for
current
item codes
0,7
100 0,7
125 0,7
140 0,7
150 0,7
160 0,7
180 0,7
200 0,7
224 0,7
250 0,7
300 0,7
315 0,7
350 0,7
400 0,9
108
L 2
B
C
D
A 30°
30°
L1 = ( C x 2 ) + 236
L2 = ( C / 2 ) + 58
C must be smaller than or equal to A
B must be smaller than or equal to C
D must be smaller than or equal to C3
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Branch Double QFS Galv 0,7mm 300QF 125QF 140QF 125QF
30Deg
QFS Y-Branch
(Breeches)
ØA
mm
Item no. T
mm
80
Order Y-Branches
by description or
visit our website for
current
item codes
0,7
100 0,7
125 0,7
140 0,7
150 0,7
160 0,7
180 0,7
200 0,7
224 0,7
250 0,7
300 0,7
315 0,7
350 0,7
400 0,9
450 0,9
500 0,9
560 0,9
630 0,9
710 0,9
B
L
A
58 D
60°
L = A + 100
B and D must be smaller than or equal to A
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Branch Y QFS Galv 0,7mm 150QF 100QF 100QF 60Deg
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018
11
QFS T-Branch
ØA
mm Item no.
T
mm
80
Order T-Branches
by description or
visit our website
for current
item codes
0,7
100 0,7
125 0,7
140 0,7
150 0,7
160 0,7
180 0,7
200 0,7
224 0,7
250 0,7
300 0,7
315 0,7
350 0,7
400 0,9
A C
B
90°
A = C
B must be equal
to A/C
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Branch Tee QFS Galv 0,7mm 180QF 100QF
QFS Reducer
ØA
mm Item no.
Thickness
mm
100
Order Reducers
by description or
visit our website
for current
item code
0,9
125 0,9
140 0,9
150 0,9
160 0,9
180 0,9
200 0,9
224 0,9
250 0,9
300 0,9
315 0,9
350 0,9
400 0,9
450 0,9
500 0,9
560 0,9
630 0,9
710 0,9
L
ØBØA
L = (A   B) + 166mm
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Reducer QFS Galv 0,7mm 224QF 125QF
ORDERMAIL: SALES@NORDFABDUCTING.CO.UK
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018�
12 The world’s fastest ducting™
ØA
mm Item no.
T
mm
100
Order
Transitions by
description
0,9
125 0,9
140 0,9
150 0,9
160 0,9
180 0,9
200 0,9
224 0,9
250 0,9
300 0,9
315 0,9
350 0,9
400 0,9
Please specify:
• The actual X (largest rectangular side),
   Y, and A Ø dimensions.
• The positions of the connection spigot.
• The type of connection spigot (QF, flanged, or
raw end).
Transition from
rectangular to round
X
Y
QFS End Cap
  Ø
mm Item no. T
mm
Weight
kg
080 8210001050 0,7 0,09
100 8210001051 0,7 0,13
125 8210001052 0,7 0,18
140 8210001053 0,7 0,22
150 8210001054 0,7 0,24
160 8210001055 0,7 0,26
180 8210001056 0,7 0,35
200 8210001057 0,7 0,40
224 8210001058 0,7 0,49
250 8210001059 0,7 0,62
300 8210001060 0,7 0,88
315 8210001061 0,7 1,15
350 8210001062 0,7 1,60
400 8210001063 0,9 2,12
End
cap
Ø
50mm
ORDER EXAMPLE:
End Cap QFS Galv 0,7mm 150QF
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018
13
QF Hose Adapter
QFS Ventilation
adapter
QF Tabular rivet
Adapter
58
Ø
QF nipple to hose
Ø
46mm
Ø
mm Item no.
080 8210000049
100 8210000050
125 8210000051
140 8210000052
150 8210000053
160 8210000054
180 8210000055
200 8210000056
224 8210000057
250 8210000058
300 8210000059
315 8210000060
350 8210000061
400 8210000062
450 8210000063
500 8210000064
560 8210000065
630 8210000066
710 8210000067
Ø
L
L = 58mm (for dia. 100  180)
L = 116mm (for dia. 200  500)
Ø
mm Item no.
080 8210000019
100 8210000020
125 8210000021
140 8210000022
150 8210000023
160 8210000024
180 8210000025
200 8210000026
224 8210000027
250 8210000028
300 8210000029
315 8210000030
350 8210000031
400 8210000032
450 8210000033
500 8210000034
560 8210000035
630 8210000036
710 8210000037
Ø
mm Item no.
080 8210000125
100 8210000126
125 8210000127
140 8210000128
150 8210000129
160 8210000130
180 8210000131
200 8210000132
224 8210000133

Ø
L
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Adapter Nipple QF to FB Galv 0,9mm
630QF 630FB
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Adapter Step Edge Galv
0,7mm 250QF
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Adapter Ventilation
QFS Galv 0,9mm
400QF
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Adapter Rivet Galv 0,9mm 450QF
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Adapter Hose Galv 0,9mm 710QF
Ø
130
80 50
OD
(2 mm
larger
than Ø)
Ø
mm Item no.
080 8210000038
100 8210000039
125 8210000040
140 8210000041
150 8210000042
160 8210000043
180 8210000044
200 8210000045
224 8210000046
250 8210000047
300 8210000048
QFS Machine
Adapter Expanded
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Adapter Machine Expanded QFS Galv
0,7mm 224QF L=130mm
ORDERMAIL: SALES@NORDFABDUCTING.CO.UK
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018�
14 The world’s fastest ducting™
FLEX Hose
Mikalor Hose Clip
Ø
 mm Item no. Hose size
32-50 8604004038 38
40-60 8604004051 51
60-80 8604004063 63
70-90 8604004076 76
70-90 8604004076 82
80-100 8604004089 89
90-110 8604004102 102
120-140 8604004127 127
130-150 8604004140 140
140-160 8604004152 152
150-170 8604004160 160
170-190 8604004180 180
200-220 8604004203 203
230-250 8604004229 229
260-280 8604004254 254
258-355 8604004305 305
258-355 8604004305 315
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Flex Hose 203mm 8In Clear PU
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Mikalor Clip 63mm Nb 60-80mm Range
Ø
mm
Item no. Thickness
mm
Weight
gr/mtr
38 8604003038 0.5 166
51 8604003051 0.55 260
63 8604003063 0.55 320
76 8604003076 0.6 440
82 8604003082 0.6 490
89 8604003089 0.6 520
102 8604003102 0.65 660
127 8604003127 0.65 800
140 8604003140 0.65 900
152 8604003152 0.7 1100
160 8604003160 0.7 1160
180 8604003178 0.7 1300
203 8604003203 0.7 1440
229 8604003229 0.7 1580
254 8604003254 0.8 1880
305 8604003305 0.8 2250
315 8604003315 0.8 2390
Polyurethane hose with embedded steel helix.
Available in 1 meter lengths
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF SEALED DUCT SYSTEM 2018
15
QFS Manual Damper
Oil Mist Drain
Ø mm Item no. A
mm
B
mm
Weight
kg
100 8210000805 185 250 6
160 8210003389 385 290 7
200 8210000807 185 340 9
250 8210000808 185 390 10
300 8210000809 185 440 10